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Current Account

vautiiurhnnsusgsoiu

wua.suIAIsns e gua 1111 Y wseTeus 10110 :;;eﬁof Pages e
Thailand arn A1V IAIUHILNYS
— Branch
. ) woilid  620-6-06862-5
wiu  Tefdulusudsana 1in vinoinsuiuienawe 7 AuWIins Account No.
aninvInmnsuiIeawe 7 84 wyii 8 Sui 30/09/2562
AIUANTIBTTN Date
dnadiasdiumatns anawiu THB
Munoines 620000 . © Currency
Thailand : Aianswe .-'i"[;;j".!""' M7 NN W dun o 0.00
{ [Loan] Limit
334,189 “ ||1,f278? /2 3(= ..... i i‘
t FUTUNcrreeerarmsrrsesons Smﬂ ol ?
Jufiau/i LRULRE CREIATRIT v tauda aawdu/dindu vanAILkia ERE'R] v;]vh-rmnﬂ
Date Code Descriptions Cheque No. Withdrawal/Deposit Balance Branch Teller
B/F uanunI 0.00
04/09/2562 BCD14 GFMIS/108682 8,500.00 8,500.00 108682 931000
04/09/2562 BCD14 GFMIS/108682 9,400.00 17,900.00 108682 931000
04/09/2562 BCD14 GFMIS/108682 9,400.00 27,300.00 108682 931000
04/09/2562 BCD14 GFMIS/108682 9,400.00 36,700.00 108682 931000
04/09/2562 BCD14 GFMIS/108682 9,400.00 46,100.00 108682 931000
04/09/2562 BCD14 GFMIS/108682 2,925.59 49,025.59 108682 931000
04/09/2562 BCD14 GFMIS/108682 9,086.67 58,112.26 108682 931000
04/09/2562 BCD14 GFMIS/108682 3,967.67 62,079.93 108682 931000
04/09/2562 BCD14 GFMIS/108682 9,400.00 71,479.93 108682 931000
04/09/2562 BPDWT Kamphaengphet 71,479.93 0.00 0620 93999
05/09/2562 BCD14 GFMIS/108682 15,000.00 15,000.00 108682 931001
05/09/2562 BCD14 GFMIS/108682 1,280.00 16,280.00 108682 931000
05/09/2562 BCD14 GFMIS/108682 1,760.00 18,040.00 108682 931000
05/09/2562 BCD14 GFMIS/108682 1,920.00 19,960.00 108682 931000
05/09/2562 BPDWT Kamphaengphet 15,000.00 4,960.00 0620 93999
05/09/2562 BPDWT Kamphaengphet 4,960.00 0.00 0620 93999
09/09/2562 BCD14 GFMIS/108682 5,220.00 5,220.00 108682 931000
09/09/2562 BCD14 GFMIS/108682 1,000.00 6,220.00 108682 931000
09/09/2562 BCD14 GFMIS/108682 3,640.00 9,860.00 108682 931000
09/09/2562 BCD14 GFMIS/108682 1,000.00 10,860.00 108682 931000
09/09/2562 BCD14 GFMIS/108682 760.00 11,620.00 108682 931000
09/09/2562 BPDWT Kamphaengphet _ 11,620.00 0.00 0620 93999
13/09/2562 BCD14 GFMIS/108682 480.00 480.00 108682 931000
13/09/2562 BCD14 GFMIS/108682 . 3 L 1) P ;_‘:."t;?ao.oo 2,240,00 108682 931000
13/09/2562 BCD14 GFMIS/108682 ‘ 5 '-7«1;\260.00 4,000.00 108632 931000
13/09/2562 BCD14 GFMIS/108682 1,760.00 5,760.00 108682 931000
13/09/2562 BCD14 GFMIS/108682 1,760.00 7,520.00 108682 931000
13/09/2562 BCD14 GFMIS/108682 ] 157 1,760.00 9,280.00 108682 931000
13/09/2562 BCD14 GFMIS/108682 - 1 480.00 9,760.00 108682 931000
13/09/2562 BCD14 GFMIS/108682 | 480.00 10,240.00 108682 931000
13/09/2562 BCD14 GFMIS/108682 " 480.00 10,720.00 108682 931000
13/09/2562 BCD14 GFMIS/108682 460.00 & 11,180.00 108682 931000
13/09/2562 BCD14 GFMIS/108682 (WWUT2RIU  Aay fi 2536u) 1,080.00 <« ‘7“/"\;"3*‘) 12,260.00 108682 931000
13/09/2562 BCD14 GFMIS/108682 ﬂ‘ﬂ‘d’l!}ﬂ‘ii i’i“unﬂﬁ'ﬂﬂ'\ﬂi - 1,080. 30 13,340.00 108682 931000
CF vaounly LIUMInon @ ﬁ‘?s'hﬁvu/ 13,340.00
c}h SI\) e K/ ‘? Y’
(TuseanuaradugaIunan) (W14 39U)
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Current Account
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vua.suIAIINg e e, 1111 Yewselaug 10110 Page of Pages
Thailand ERv/R! a1 ALHILNYS
- - Branch
) ) Wiy % 620-6-06862-5
iy Ufdulwudsana din viveasuiuiaiae 7 MUK HYS Account No.
finninonaiuaale 7 84 wyi 8 Jud 30/09/2562
@ILANTIBIT Date
anafiaviiumainys anadu THB
AT LT 62000 Currency
Thailand Wdun 0.00
[Loan] Limit
334,190
Jufrdau/d ERUTRE Aaduin wimamia aaudu/dinmdu uannILKAD CRLTR] s;vhﬂum-i
Date Code Descriptions Cheque No. Withdrawal /Deposit Balance Branch Teller
B/F uaaun 13,340.00
13/09/2562 BCD14 GFMIS/108682 460.00 13,800.00 108682 931000
13/09/2562 BCD14 GFMIS/108682 460.00 14,260.00 108682 931000
13/09/2562 BCD14 GFMIS/108682 460.00 14,720.00 108682 931000
13/09/2562 BCD14 GFMIS/108682 460.00 15,180.00 108682 931000
13/09/2562 BCD14 éFMlS/ 108682 460.00 15,640.00 108682 931000
13/09/2562 BCD14 GFMIS/108682 1,920.00 17,560.00 108682 931000
13/09/2562 BCD14 GFMIS/108682 465.00 18,025.00 108682 931000
13/09/2562 BCD14 GFMIS/108682 465.00 18,490.00 108682 931000
13/09/2562 BCD14 GFMIS/108682 1,700.00 20,190.00 108682 931000
16/09/2562 BPDWT Kamphaengphet 20,190.00 0.00 0620 93999
19/09/2562 BCD14 GFMIS/108682 980.00 980.00 108682 931000
19/09/2562 BCD14 GFMIS/108682 785.00 1,765.00 108682 931000
19/09/2562 BCD14 GFMIS/108682 1,135.00 2,900.00 108682 931000
19/09/2562 BCD14 GFMIS/108682 785.00 3,685.00 108682 931000
19/09/2562 BCD14 GFMIS/108682 785.00 4,470.00 108682 931000
19/09/2562 BCD14 GFMIS/108682 785,00 5,255.00 108682 931000
19/09/2562 BCD14 GFMIS/108682 785.00 6,040.00 108682 931000
19/09/2562 BCD14 GFMIS/108682 785.00 6,825.00 108682 931000
19/09/2562 BCD14 GFMIS/108682 785.00 7,610.00 108682 931000
19/09/2562 BCD14 GFMIS/108682 785.00 8,395.00 108682 931000
19/09/2562 BCD14 GFMIS/108682 1,135.00 9,530.00 108682 931000
19/09/2562 BCD14 GFMIS/108682 1,135.00 10,665.00 108682 931000
19/09/2562 BCD14 GFMIS/108682 1,135.00 11,800.00 108682 931000
19/09/2562 BCD14 GFMIS/108682 1,135.00 12,935.00 108682 931000
19/09/2562 BCD14 GFMIS/108682 1,135.00 14,070.00 108682 931000
19/09/2562 BCD14 GFMIS/108682 1,135.00 15,205.00 108682 931000
19/09/2562 BCD14 GFMIS/108682 1,135.00 16,340.00 108682 931000
19/09/2562 BCD14 GFMIS/108682 1,135.00 17,475.00 108682 931000
19/09/2562 BCD14 GFMIS/108682 1,135.00 18,610.00 108682 931000
19/09/2562 BCD14 GFMIS/108682 23,400.00 42,010.00 108682 931000
19/09/2562 BCD14 GFMIS/108682 807.00 42,817.00 108682 931000
19/09/2562 BCD14 GFMIS/108682 2,416.00 45,233.00 108682 931000
19/09/2562 BCD14 GFMIS/108682 965.00 46,198.00 108682 931000
19/09/2562 BCD14 GFMIS/108682 692.00 46,890.00 108682 931000
C/F vanunld 46,890.00

(TusaanuaraguIeA Unan)
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= Thailand CRYR AUINUWI LW
= . B Branch
—E ) wudhig  620-6-06862-5
fiu  Uaddulusudsnna d&lin ineasuivieiaue 7 Auwaiws Account No.
Ainvinminsaiuaiae 7 84 vy 8 Jui 30/09/2562
AIWANTIBITY Date
annadiasnunanas anadu THB
AN LN 62000 Currency
Thailand J9un o 0.00
[Loan] Limit
334,191
Ju/idau/i NS Aabuig wmamia naudu/ Ny UDAAIUID A gphsums
Date Code Descriptions Cheque No. Withdrawal/Deposit Balance Branch Teller
B/F danuaul 46,890.00
19/09/2562 BCD14 GFMIS/108682 1,328.00 48,218.00 108682 931000
19/09/2562 BCD14 GFMIS/108682 886.00 49,104.00 108682 931000
19/09/2562 BCD14 GFMIS/108682 886.00 49,990.00 108682 931000
19/09/2562 BCD14 GFMIS/108682 1,677.00 51,667.00 108682 931000
19/09/2562 BCD14 GFMIS/108682 957.00 52,624.00 108682 931000
19/09/2562 BCD14 GFMIS/108682 957.00 53,581.00 108682 931000
19/09/2562 BCD14 GFMIS/108682 1,780.00 55,361.00 108682 931000
19/09/2562 BCD14 GFMIS/108682 592.00 55,953.00 108682 931000
19/09/2562 BCD14 GFMI5/108682 686.00 56,639.00 108682 931000
19/09/2562 BCD14 GFMIS/108682 31.00 56,670.00 108682 931000
19/09/2562 BCD14 GFMIS/108682 100.00 56,770.00 108682 931000
19/09/2562 BCD14 GFMIS/108682 1,780.00 58,550.00 108682 931000
19/09/2562  BCD14 GFMIS/108682 1,780.00 60,330.00 108682 931000
19/09/2562 BCD14 GFMIS/108682 1,780.00 62,110.00 108682 931000
19/09/2562 BCD14 GFMIS/108682 1,780.00 63,890.00 108682 931000
19/09/2562 BCD14 GFMIS/108682 1,780.00 65,670.00 108682 931000
19/09/2562 BCD14 GFMIS/108682 1,780.00 67,450.00 108682 931000
19/09/2562 BCD14 GFMIS/108682 1,780.00 69,230.00 108682 931000
19/09/2562 BCD14 GFMIS/108682 717.00 69,947.00 108682 931000
19/09/2562 BCD14 GFMIS/108682 717.00 70,664.00 108682 931000
19/09/2562 BCD14 GFMIS/108682 720.00 71,384.00 108682 931000
19/09/2562 BCD14 GFMIS/108682 1,060.00 72,444.00 108682 931000
19/09/2562 BCD14 GFMIS/108682 1,060.00 73,504.00 108682 931000
19/09/2562 BCD14 GFMIS/108682 6,435.00 79,939.00 108682 931000
19/09/2562 BCD14 GFMIS/108682 6,435.00 86,374.00 108682 931000
19/09/2562 BCD14 GFMIS/108682 6,435.00 92,809.00 108682 931000
19/09/2562 BCD14 GFMIS/108682 1,215.00 94,024.00 108682 931000
19/09/2562 BPDWT Kamphaengphet 94,024.00 0.00 0620 93999
20/09/2562 BCD14 GFMIS/108682 1,330.00 1,330.00 108682 931002
20/09/2562 BCD14 GFMIS/108682 1,330.00 2,660.00 108682 931002
20/09/2562 BCD14 GFMIS/108682 1,330.00 3,990.00 108682 931002
20/09/2562 BCD14 GFMIS/108682 1,330.00 5,320.00 108682 931002
20/09/2562 BCD14 GFMIS/108682 3,010.00 8,330.00 108682 931002
20/09/2562 BCDi4 GFMIS/108682 1,340.00 9,670.00 108682 931002
C/F vanunTy 9,670.00

(IusmaruatatuILAIUNaY)
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Thailand ERlR! 1A UNILNYS
Branch
) ) Wy 620-6-06862-5
iy Tdduluavdsana din vinensuiuieiae 7 A una s Account No.
dinninainsaiuaiale 7 84 wyit 8 Fuid 30/09/2562
HILANTIETSH Date
anafiad A tmus anadu THB
AU WY 62000 Currency
Thailand wdug 0.00
[Loan] Limit
334,192
Sufifau/{ ERUTIRT] faduy wuavda naudu/elhndu uanAIuia ERtR} l;l‘l"l'!'ll.lﬂ’ﬁ
Date Code Descriptions Cheque No. Withdrawal /Deposit Balance Branch Teller
B/F uaauni 9,670.00
20/09/2562 BCD14 GFMIS/108682 1,330.00 11,000.00 108682 931002
20/09/2562 BCD14 GFMIS/108682 1,330.00 12,330.00 108682 931002
20/09/2562 BCD14 GFMIS/108682 1,330.00 13,660.00 108682 931002
20/09/2562 BCD14 GFMIS/108682 1,330.00 14,990.00 108682 931002
20/09/2562 BCD14 GFMIS/108682 1,330.00 16,320.00 108682 931002
20/09/2562 BPDWT Kamphaengphet 16,320.00 0.00 0620 93999
23/09/2562 BCD14 GFMIS/108682 1,080.00 1,080.00 108682 931000
23/09/2562 BCD14 GFMIS/108682 3,560.00 4,640.00 108682 931000
23/09/2562 BCD14 GFMIS/108682 960.00 5,600.00 108682 931000
23/09/2562 BCD14 GFMIS/108682 960.00 6,560.00 108682 931000
23/09/2562 BCD14 GFMIS/108682 3,560.00 10,120.00 108682 931000
23/09/2562 BCD14 GFMIS/108682 540.00 10,660.00 108682 931000
23/09/2562 BCD14 GFMIS/108682 540,00 11,200.00 108682 931000
23/09/2562 BCD14 GFMIS/108682 960,00 12,160.00 108682 931000
23/09/2562 BCD14 GFMIS/108682 960.00 13,120.00 108682 931000
23/09/2562 BCD14 GFMIS/108682 960.00 14,080.00 108682 931000
23/09/2562 BCD14 GFMIS/108682 960.00 15,040.00 108682 931000
23/09/2562 BCD14 GFMIS/108682 16,620.00 31,660.00 108682 931000
23/09/2562 BCD14 GFMIS/108682 12,141.00 43,801.00 108682 931000
23/09/2562 BCD14 GFMIS/108682 3,451.00 47,252.00 108682 931000
23/09/2562 BCD14 GFMIS/108682 2,184.00 49,436.00 108682 931000
23/09/2562 BCD14 GFMIS/108682 566.00 50,002.00 108682 931000
23/09/2562 BCD14 GFMIS/108682 926.00 50,928.00 108682 931000
23/09/2562 BCD14 GFMIS/108682 2,856.00 53,784.00 108682 931000
23/09/2562 BCD14 GFMIS/108682 7,176.00 60,960.00 108682 931000
23/09/2562 BCD14 GFMIS/108682 1,820.00 62,780.00 108682 931000
23/09/2562 BCD14 GFMIS/108682 1,485.00 64,265.00 108682 931000
23/09/2562 BCD14 GFMIS/108682 1,485.00 65,750.00 108682 931000
23/09/2562 BCD14 GFMIS/108682 1,485.00 67,235.00 108682 931000
23/09/2562 BCD14 GFMIS/108682 1,485.00 68,720.00 108682 931000
23/09/2562 BCD14 GFMIS/108682 1,485.00 70,205.00 108682 931000
23/09/2562 BCD14 GFMIS/108682 1,485.00 71,690.00 108682 931000
23/09/2562 BCD14 GFMIS/108682 1,585.00 73,275.00 108682 931000
23/09/2562 BCD14 GFMIS/108682 1,485.00 74,760.00 108682 931000
C/F vanunTy 74,760.00

(TusagnuaaduIgaIunag)
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Branch

@ity 620-6-06862-5

g dafdulusldsana a1 iNENSLIeIa e 7 A una s Account No.
Aninvinsnnihuaiae 7 84 wiil 8 Fuit 30/09/2562
AIANSIHTIY Date
dunadiasiiunainas dnadu THB
= AMuUWILNYs 62000 Currency
= Thailand Wdun 0.00
[Loan] Limit
334,193
Sufidau/d LRI Ataduiu wgaUda naudufendu LR b] ERLTR] asvvhnums
Date Code Descriptions Cheque No. - Withdrawal/Deposit Balance Branch Teller
B/F uanunu 74,760.00
23/09/2562 BCD14 GFMIS/108682 3,560.00 78,320.00 108682 931000
23/09/2562 BCD14 GFMIS/108682 3,560.00 81,880.00 108682 931000
23/09/2562 BPDWT Kamphaengphet 81,880.00 0.00 0620 93999
25/09/2562 BCD14 GFMIS/108682 1,540.00 1,540.00 108682 931001
25/09/2562 BCD14 GFMIS/108682 740.00 2,280.00 108682 931001
25/09/2562 BCD14 GFMIS/108682 8,800.00 11,080.00 108682 931001
25/09/2562 BCD14 GFMIS/108682 740.00 11,820.00 108682 931001
25/09/2562 BCD14 GFMIS/108682 740.00 12,560.00 108682 931001
25/09/2562 BCD14 GFMIS/108682 740.00 13,300.00 108682 931001
25/09/2562 BCD14 GFMIS/108682 740.00 14,040.00 108682 931001
25/09/2562 BCD14 GFMIS/108682 400.00 14,440.00 108682 931001
26/09/2562 BCD14 GFMIS/108682 2,958.00 17,398.00 108682 931000
26/09/2562 BCD14 GFMIS/108682 2,958.00 20,356.00 108682 931000
26/09/2562 BCD14 GFMIS/108682 1,280.00 21,636.00 108682 931000
26/09/2562 BCD14 GFMIS/108682 1,018.00 22,654.00 108682 931000
26/09/2562 BCD14 GFMIS/108682 2,526.00 25,180.00 108682 931000
26/09/2562 BPDWT Kamphaengphet 25,180.00 0.00 0620 93999
27/09/2562 BCD14 GFMIS/108682 520.00 520.00 108682 931000
27/09/2562 BCD14 GFMIS/108682 15,520.00 16,040.00 108682 931000
27/09/2562 BCD14 GFMIS/108682 15,960.00 32,000.00 108682 931000
27/09/2562 BCD14 GFMIS/108682 1,270.00 33,270.00 108682 931000
27/09/2562 BCD14 GFMIS/108682 1,000.00 34,270.00 108682 931000
27/09/2562 BCD14 GFMIS/108682 1,000.00 35,270.00 108682 931000
27/09/2562 BCD14 GFMIS/108682 5,780.00 41,050.00 108682 931000
27/09/2562 BCD14 GFMIS/108682 164.00 41,214.00 108682 931000
27/09/2562 BCD14 GFMIS/108682 8,936.00 50,150.00 108682 931000
27/09/2562 BCD14 GFMIS/108682 4,942.00 55,092.00 108682 931000
27/09/2562 BCD14 GFMIS/108682 564.00 55,656.00 108682 931000
27/09/2562 BCD14 GFMIS/108682 1,394.00 57,050.00 108682 931000
27/09/2562 BCD14 GFMIS/108682 14,000.00 71,050.00 108682 931000
27/09/2562 BPDWT Kamphaengphet 71,050.00 0.00 0620 93999
UanMIIUAD 0.00

(TusaauAIasuIaa I UREan)
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Thailand CRYAl A1VIANTUWILNYS
Branch
Wi d 620-6-06862-5
g afidulusnlsana & 0n nieINahuIeIame 7 AU s Account No.
AninnEnoinainaates 7 84 wyv 8 Juit 30/09/2562
HIUANSIBTTY Date
CRIGEINERIRIISTRIRTEIE) anadu THB
ATUWILNS 62000 Currency
Thailand I ¥ wdug - 0.00
dniaminenainnma wa 7 fuwanyy (oI
... 78’5 ..... nm....... /236 u
> o a r
| AR LD O0 26
’
bR ERTITRETI R AT AT 10 sun1s 411,703.93
Total of Withdrawal Transactions ~ item(s) Baht
ER T aliT R ETART R AT 157 518015 411,703.93
Total of Deposit Transactions item(s) Baht
iBasanaiuniiy (Unclear Chg.) 0 ERliTiRT 0.00
Total of unclear cheque Transactions item(s) Baht
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Thailand ERETR] F1UWIATUHILWY S
_ Branch
Wit 620-6-07044-1
#iu Ty fduuanulsana STANIHEINT WLINIAWA 7 AUNILNYS Account No.
sninnineniuetae 7 84 wuil 8 ut 30/09/2562
FIUANSIETIU Date
anafiasniume s anadu THB
fiuwawmas 62000 | T ———Ct}freqcy
Thailand ' AT ANSWETASTINIIATA 16 T S HIWIIWS J3%un 0.00
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Date Code Descriptions Cheque No. Withdrawal/Deposit Balance Branch Teller
B/F daauni 0.00
05/09/2562 BCD14 GFMIS/108682 15,000.00 15,000.00 108682 931001
05/09/2562 BCD14 GFMIS/108682 11,860.00 26,860.00 108682 931000
05/09/2562 BCD14 GFMIS/108682 9,850.00 36,710.00 108682 931000
05/09/2562 BCD14 GFMIS/108682 16,840.00 53,550.00 108682 931000
05/09/2562 BCD14 GFMIS/108682 9,880.00 63,430.00 108682 931000
05/09/2562 BCD14 GFMIS/108682 9,850.00 73,280.00 108682 931000
05/09/2562 BCD14 GFMIS/108682 11,760.00 85,040.00 108682 931000
05/09/2562 BCD14 GFMIS/108682 41,400.00 126,440.00 108682 931000
05/09/2562 CWTRC 6200029679 10351197 41,400.00 85,040.00 0620 571647
05/09/2562 CWTRC 6200624313 10351195 36,540.00 48,500.00 0620 582097
05/09/2562 CWTRC 9816607891 10351196 11,760,00 36,740.00 0620 582097
05/09/2562 CWTRC 3470584877 10351198 15,000.00 21,740.00 0620 582097
06/09/2562 CWTRC 6200045429 10351194 21,740.00 0.00 0620 570903
12/09/2562 BCD14 GFMIS/108682 6,400.00 6,400.00 108682 931000
13/09/2562 BCD14 GFMIS/108682 11,760.00 18,160.00 108682 931001
17/09/2562 CWTRC 6201501800 10351199 6,400.00 11,760.00 0620 551373
17/09/2562 CWTRC 6200045429 10351200 11,760.00 0.00 0620 570903
19/09/2562 BCD14 GFMIS/108682 1,150.00 1,150.00 108682 931000
19/09/2562 BCD14 GFMIS/108682 8,400.00 9,550.00 108682 931000
19/09/2562 BCD14 GFMIS/108682 9,850.00 19,400.00 108682 931000
20/09/2562 CWTRC 6200748004 10351201 1,150.00 18,250.00 0620 582097
20/09/2562 CWTRC 6200624313 10351203 9,850.00 8,400.00 0620 582097
20/09/2562 CWTRC 9816607891 10351202 8,400.00 0.00 0620 582097
23/09/2562 BCD14 GFMIS/108682 19,370.00 19,370.00 108682 931000
23/09/2562 BCD14 GFMIS/108682 9,850.00 29,220.00 108682 931000
C/F vanunly 29,220.00
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HILANTITITY Date
dnaifiaaniuwatns gn_aﬂu THB
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; wdun ;
e [Loan] Limit
334,300
Sufidau/d ERUGRE] Araduiu wuamdn naudu/endu yannILUia CRUE] v;vhﬁums
Date Code Descriptions Cheque No, Withdrawal/Deposit Balance Branch Teller
B/F danuni 29,220.00
24/09/2562 CWTRC 6200624313 10351204 29,220.00 0.00 0620 571647
26/09/2562 BCD14 GFMIS/108682 5,200.00 5,200.00 108682 931000
27/09/2562 CWTRC 6200624313 10351205 5,200.00 0.00 0620 570110
30/09/2562 BCD14 GFMIS/108682 9,850.00 9,850.00 108682 931000
30/09/2562 CWTRC 6200624313 10351206 9,850.00 0.00 0620 571647
uanmIuia 0.00
suNunsnaudu 13 Flilink 208,270.00
Total of Withdrawal Transactions item(s) Baht
UTLAITHINdY 17 ERllink) 208,270.00
Total of Deposit Transactions item(s) Baht
insanaGuniiu (Unclear Cha.) 0 EalilRk 0.00
Total of unclear cheque Transactions item(s) Baht
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KRUNGTHAI BANK

ﬂAccounts

« No transaction found (23070)

Account Details - Current Account

| Account No. 620-6-07912-0 Currency THB
Account Name Ef'\ﬂnmﬂﬂ'lnﬂi'\n'm'\ama ¥ Account Status Active
AUWILWAT
Alias Name Branch Name KAMPHAENG PHET BR.
Ledger Balance 0.00 Available Balance 0.00
" Select transactions to view by:
® Transaction Date: From Date 01-09-2019 E To Date 30-09-2019 ﬁ
Time 0000 ¥ | Time 2400 v |

Specific Period: ‘?Oaay : ‘ P

Krung Thai Bank Public Company Limited
35 Sukhumvit Road, Klong Toey Nua Subdistrict, Wattana District, Bangkok, 10110
Tel 0;2208—7799, Email: corporate.banking@ktb.co.th
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